



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
FY 2022 & FY 2023 CDBG Beach Bulkhead Access

PROJECT NUMBER:

0116U191

CLIENT:

City of Margate City

Bid Date:

March 28, 2024

BASE BID

				R. A. Walters & Son, Inc. 18 Hoffman Drive Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 609-861-5955 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Vulcan Construction Group, Inc. 3 Hance Drive Cookstown, NJ 08511 848-525-1201 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Fred M.Schiavone Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 416 Malaga, NJ 08328 856-697-4558 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Walters Marine Construction 414 Woodbine-Ocean View Road Ocean View, NJ 08230 609-624-8702 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Arthur R. Henry, Inc. 3031 Ocean Heights Avenue Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 609-927-6660 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Provide all equipment, labor and materials to construct bulkhead cut-through and additional beach-side timber bulkhead; furnish and install timber access panel and timber landing, and beach grading to be completed at the Sumner Avenue location as herein specified.	1	L.S.	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00
2	Provide all equipment, labor and materials to construct bulkhead cut-through and additional beach-side timber bulkhead; furnish and install timber access panel and timber landing, and beach grading to be completed at the Benson Avenue location as herein specified.	1	L.S.	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$57,800.00	\$57,800.00	\$62,500.00	\$62,500.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	25	S.Y.	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$240.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$140.00	\$3,500.00
4	Concrete Vertical Curb	30	L.F.	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
5	Concrete Header Curb	30	L.F.	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
6	Detectable Warning Surface	1	S.Y.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$83,900.00		\$88,050.00		\$94,640.00		\$120,000.00		\$137,600.00